QY [t zion)

p— rapsnazions
o
ﬂ AL lL’%Jl T
Gara internazionale
PEPERAZIONS WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM INTERNATIONAL
SPORT SKI
1 shoat © OFFICIAL RESULTS F ./s Kl AT
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS G.TOLDO ITA COURSE NAME LE COSTE
REFEREE F.PRINCI ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE D.GUIDOLIN ITA VERTICAL DROP 262 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15
11737/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER A.CREMONESE ITA M.TONIUT ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - A.SOLER FRA - A - ASOLER FRA
- B - P.BUTTERINI ITA - B - P.BUTTERINI ITA
-E - - E -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 41 39 41 39
START TIME 8.45 12.15
WEATHER:SONNIG SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -8°C F: -8°C
PENALTY APPLIED 47.64 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 1 107983 BEAUCHAMP Caroline 2000 CAN (CAN CANADA ) 57.56 1'05.09 2'02.65 0.00
2 9 35222 BARUZZ|I FARRIOL Francesca 1998 ARG (ARG ARG ) 57.58 1'05.26 2'02.84 1.56
3 13 6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina 2001 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 57.59 1'05.29 2'02.88 1.89
4 12 108336 LAMONTAGNE Justine 2002 CAN (CAN CANADA ) 57.71 1'05.29 2'03.00 2.88
5 27 56645 MATTERSBERGER Bibiana 2003 AUT (AUT AUT ) 59.04 1'04.18 2'03.22 4.69
6 40 56637 LEITNER-HOELZL Amelie 2003 AUT (AUT AUT ) 58.50 1'04.88 2'03.38 6.01
7 15 156012 ZOUHAROVA Natalie 2002 CZE (CZE CZE ) 57.81 1'05.72 2'03.53 7.25
8 23 6295779 LAZZERI| Elena 2002 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 58.42 1'05.15 2'03.57 7.58
9 20 6296101 NEGRI Elisa Maria 2003 ITA (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 59.16 1'04.57 2'03.73 8.89
10 17 516710 ZEINDLER Gioia 2002 SUI (SUl sul ) 58.86 1'04.94 2'03.80 947
11 2 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA (AC OROBIE SKI T ) 57.13 1'06.81 2'03.94 10.62
12 33 56586 ERHARTER Theresa 2002 AUT (AUT AUT ) 59.58 1'04.48 2'04.06 11.61
30 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR (UKR UKRAINE ) 58.96 1'05.10 2'04.06 11.61
14 11 6295362 GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA (AC OROBIE SKI T ) 57.92 1'06.26 2'04.18 12.60
6 6295344 COSTATO Beatrice 2000 ITA (FVG SCI C.A.L M ) 57.41 1'06.77 2'04.18 12.60
16 25 56565 SCHULHOFER Mairin 2001 AUT (AUT AUT ) 58.75 1'05.49 2'04.24 13.09
17 26 6296008 VADAGNINI Sofia 2003 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 58.65 1'05.60 2'04.25 13.18
18 8 6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 57.78 1'06.52 2'04.30 13.59
19 4 6295097 PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 58.18 1'06.14 2'04.32 13.75
20 16 35218 BLAQUIER Carolina 1997 ARG (ARG ARG ) 58.64 1'05.69 2'04.33 13.83
21 7 516656 SCHULER Vivien 2001 SUI (SUl sul ) 58.65 1'05.72 2'04.37 14.16
22 24 108113 REHA Mika Anne 2001 CAN (CAN CANADA ) 58.89 1'05.51 2'04.40 14 .41
23 19 6295606 CATTANEO Gaia 2001 ITA (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 58.96 1'05.45 2'04.41 14.49
24 18 308030 YOKOUCHI! Maharu 2000 JPN (JPN JPN ) 59.21 1'05.61 2'04.82 17.87
25 5 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta 2003 ITA (CAE S.C. SESTOLA ) 58.53 1'06.33 2'04.86 18.20
26 28 56566 GROSS Julia 2001 AUT (AUT AUT ) 59.26 1'05.65 2'04.91 18.61
27 21 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP (ESP ESP ) 59.36 1'05.60 2'04.96 19.02
28 3 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR (GBR GBR ) 58.75 1'06.64 2'05.39 22.56
29 29 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE ) 59.51 1'05.95 2'05.46 23.14
30 14 108116 CARRIER Olivia 2001 CAN (CAN CANADA ) 58.45 1'07.16 2'05.61 24.38
31 41 6295532 LASTEIl Silvia 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 59.74 1'07.42 2'07.16 37.14
32 44 496413 VAZQUEZ Mireia 2000 ESP (ESP ESP ) 59.69 1'07.73 2'07.42 39.28
33 37 6295780 CLAOTI Marina 2002 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'00.18 1'07.30 2'07.48 39.77
34 39 6296089 FRISON Giulia 2003 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 59.81 1'07.86 2'07.67 41.34
35 43 405192 WELIE VAN Nikki 2001 SUI (SUl sul ) 59.92 1'08.09 2'08.01 44 14
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PL PLAS
NUM

36 34
37 35
38 50
39 57
40 42
4 54
42 69
43 3
44 45
45 81
46 49
47 72
48 53
49 100
50 75
51 68
52 84
53 38
54 67
55 82
56 62
57 48
58 79
59 47
60 94
61 89
62 76
63 98
64 87
65 85
66 71
67 114
68 55
69 56
70 134
71 92
72 104
73 90
74 95
75 111
76 102
77 80
78 107
79 83
80 109
81 93
82 110
83 97
84 112
85 119
86 122
87 113
88 123
89 133
90 118
91 130
92 127
93 128
36

61

120

32

46

59

64

CODE
NUMBER

6296124
6295804
6296381
516754
56639
56592
405220
6295671
6296339
56668
156024
516733
6296042
516784
405197
6296321
56685
6295179
56591
6296347
198206
6296322
206954
6295743
206953
206929
6296296
6296308
516721
695138
6295820
415254
6296102
516496
516752
6296256
225773
6296286
6296360
6296246
6296323
6296328
6296317
516671
6296350
6296066
516724
496552
6295772
6296374
6296348
6295942
6296358
496591
6296375
6296353
6296378
405200

56577
225647
6295989

56623
6296038
56636
6295495

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

RONCHI Martina
DAL VECCHIO Elena
PROFETI Alice
DOERIG Sarina
EBERL Elisa
HOFHERR Isabel
RABOU Noa
FURLETTI Camilla
ONGARO Patrizia
JUERGES Emily
SOMMEROVA Celine
FUCHS Aline
GASPERIN Gaia
LEHMANN Nina
WELIE VAN Sanne
TRENTIN Giulia
GASSER Lena
MATTIOLO Sara
HOFHERR Anne
PORT Daniela
STAFFORD Guisane
COIN Maria Elena
LIPTAY Gwendolin
ZULIAN Sol

PANTHEL Sophie

VON STEUN Sophie
CAPELLI Gaia

BELLI Silvia
ARPAGAUS Siria
KNOPOVA Tetiana
PESCOSTA Ottavia
KNIGHT Helena
SABBADINI Alessia
MOSER Rebecca
FRITSCHE Romina
BATTISTA Shanika
JACKSON Ellie
MARTINUZZI Emma
CALDART Giorgia
INCUBI Gaia
TUSSARDI Sofia
CROTTI Martina
BRUGNONE Sara
LANDIS Kristina
GOZZER Asia
MARALDO Caterina
CASAULTA Nina

DEL PINO Sonia
MORETTI Elena
FRANZOI Marta Gabriella
DAL CORSO Eleonora
PLAZZOLI Anna
DELL'EVA Erika

DE LA VIEJA Sofia
SCHIAVON Marta
DELAITI  Chiara
BRUNNER Sara
TEMPELAARS Astrid

Maria

DID NOT START 1st

WIESMUELLER Nina
BUTCHER Jazmine
SOTTSASS Giulia

DID NOT FINISH 1st

NEUHAUSER Lena
LAZZERI Martina
NEURAUTER Ann-Kathrin
BONATO Marta
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2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2001
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
1999
2001
2004
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2001
2002
2004
2003
1997
2004
2000
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
1998

RUN

2002
1997
2003

RUN

2003
2003
2003
2001

NAT

ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
ITA (VE S.C. NOTTOLI
ITA (CAE
SUl (SUl suI
AUT (AUT AUT
AUT (AUT AUT
NED (NED NED
ITA (CAE S.C. CERRETO
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
AUT (AUT AUT
CZE (CZE CZE
SUl (SUl suI

>

(
(
(

ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE
SUI (SUI sul

GER (GER GER

ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
GER (GER GER

GER (GER GER

ITA (VA VAL PALOT SK
ITA (VE SKI TEAM SOR
SUl (SUl suI

UKR (UKR UKRAINE

ITA (VE SC. LIMANA
NZL (NZL NzZL
ITA (AC GB. SKI CLU
SUl (SUl suI

SUl (SUl suI

ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS
GBR (GBR GBR

G ASD. CIMEN
SC. ALLEGHE
SC GALLIO

SC 18

SKI RACING C
SKI TEAM SOR
sul
POLISPORTIVA
GR. SCI ALPI
sul

P ESP

BACHMANN SCS
SKI COLLEGE
POLISPORTIVA
SC LENTIAI

SC. ALLEGHE
ESP

SKI COLLEGE
POLISPORTIVA
GR. SCI ALPI
NED (NED NED
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3

AUT (AUT AUT
GBR (GBR GBR
ITA (VE SKI TEAM SOR

17

AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA

AUT AUT

AC VAL PALOT SK
AUT AUT

VE SC GALLIO

o~
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1stRUN
TIME

1'00.96
1'00.93
1'01.24
1'01.32
1'01.24
1'02.12
1'01.79
1'00.74
1'00.97
1'01.93
1'01.67
1'02.50
1'01.36
1'02.80
1'02.99
1'02.24
1'01.56
1'02.42
1'02.95
1'02.52
1'03.48
1'02.69
1'03.81
1'02.94
1'03.95
1'03.64
1'03.44
1'03.34
1'03.79
1'03.29
1'04.09
1'04.69
1'04.33
1'03.50
1'05.03
1'04.22
1'05.37
1'04.73
1'04.46
1'05.39
1'04.42
1'05.90
1'04.63
1'04.91
1'05.88
1'05.36
1'06.57
1'07.46
1'07.76
1'07.33
1'07.19
1'11.37
1'10.13
1'12.92
1'10.08
1'10.95
1'10.12
1'13.17

2ndRUN
TIME

1'07.42
1'08.02
1'08.43
1'08.39
1'08.94
1'08.07
1'08.44
1'09.54
1'09.56
1'09.14
1'09.63
1'08.93
1'10.28
1'08.96
1'08.82
1'09.69
1'10.40
1'09.86
1'09.57
1'10.35
1'10.08
1'11.51
1'10.60
1'11.57
1'10.63
1'11.08
1'11.30
1'11.92
1'11.58
1'12.10
111.72
1'11.18
1'11.94
1'12.92
1'11.46
1'12.48
1'12.08
1'13.49
1'13.88
1'13.04
1'14.08
112.77
1'14.82
1'14.59
1'14.04
1'15.06
1'15.56
1'14.75
1'16.16
1'16.77
1'18.57
1'15.44
1'17.38
1'14.70
1'17.90
1'18.19
1'19.05
1'19.57

FINAL RACE
TIME POINTS

2'08.38 47.19
2'08.95 51.88
2'09.67 57.81
2'09.71 58.14
2'10.18 62.01
2'10.19 62.09
2'10.23 62.42
2'10.28 62.83
2'10.53 64.89
2'11.07 69.34
2'11.30 71.23
2'11.43 72.30
2'11.64 74.03
2'11.76 75.02
2'11.81 75.43
2'11.93 76.42
2'11.96 76.67
2'12.28 79.30
2'12.52 81.28
2'12.87 84.16
2'13.56 89.84
2'14.20 95.11
21441 96.84
21451 97.66
2'14.58 98.24
2'14.72 99.39
214.74 99.56
21526  103.84
2'156.37  104.75
21539  104.91
2'15.81 108.37
2'15.87  108.86
216.27  112.16
21642  113.39
21649  113.97
2'16.70  115.70
21745  121.88
21822  128.22
2'18.34  129.20
21843  129.95
2'18.50  130.52
2'18.67  131.92
21945  138.34
21950 138.76
219.92 14222
22042  146.33
22213 160.41
22221 161.07
22392  175.15
22410 176.64
2'25.76  190.31
2'26.81 198.95
22751  204.72
22762  205.62
2'27.98  208.59
22914  218.14
22917  218.39
2'32.74 24779

ITA5606.1151

F=1010

TAB
POINTS

GF8/2
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PL PLAS
NUM

73
78
88
96
99
108
116
121
125
126
129
131
132

58
65
70

10
22
51
52
60
63
66
74
77
86
91
101
103
106
115
117
124

105

CODE
NUMBER

695143
6296164
516760
6296476
6296104
6296352
6296359
6295496
6295679
156057
6296338
6296349
56665

6296288
960752
6296305

107984
155962
6295768
695142
56690
6295995
6296103
6296367
6296043
6296295
6296044
6295988
6295741
6295843
516673
6296001
6296377

6296067

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

STOIKOVA Anna
DELLA ZASSA Nadia
WYSER Linda
PEZZUTTI Alessandra
SCOLARI Camilla
NALIN Paola Maddalena
MORETTI Giulia
PERTILE Anna
ANSELMI Anna
BALSINKOVA Elena
MUZZARINI Sara
FORRER Caterina
GSTREIN Amelie

DISQUALIFIED
DID NOT START

FEDERICIS Giulia
SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin
CARPANO Asia

DID NOT FINISH

CARDINAL Frederique
SOMMEROVA Elese
RIGATTI DI
SHEPILENKO Kateryna
EDER Annalena
BIASIZZO Valentina
PRETTI Marianna
CREMONESE Asia
SANTI Gemma
AMADORI Maria
GUALAZZI Benedetta
POLENTES Vanessa
BASSI Adele
CAPPONI Valentina
STADLER Lorena
BONVECCHIO Martina
MENESTRINA Matilda

DISQUALIFIED

TRENTADUE Giulia
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GRAZIA Amelia

2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2001
2000
2004
2004
2004
2004

1st RUN

2nd RUN

2004
2004
2004

2nd RUN

2000
2001
2002
2002
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004

2nd RUN

2003

NAT

UKR (UKR UKRAINE

ITA SC VAL BIOIS
Sul Sul

ITA S.C. ALPE 20
ITA POLISPORTIVA
POLISPORTIVA
S.C. ALLEGHE
SC GALLIO
POLISPORTIVA
CZE

SKI COLLEGE
POLISPORTIVA
AUT

3127

==
> >
9233

b 35
C

5 > >
so2ao2
EZI’”QZI’HI’HZ
— m

ITA (FVG
MAS (MAS
ITA (TN

AS.D. CIMEN
MALESIA
SKI TEAM FAS

17

CANADA

CZE

CS ESERCITO
UKRAINE

AUT

SKI COLLEGE
POLISPORTIVA
AG SPORTMARK
S.C. ALLEGHE
VAL PALOT SK
VAL PALOT SK
SKI TEAM SOR
SKI COLLEGE
S.C. PONTE N
Sul
POLISPORTIVA
GR. SCI ALPI

CAN (CAN
CZE (CZE
ITA (FSN
UKR (UKR
AUT (AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
sul
ITA
ITA

<< <>»r< o9

gzcmmmoommzm

1

ITA GR. SCI ALPI

— — — — — — — — — — — — —
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1stRUN
TIME

GATE N.

The Technical
G.TOLDO (ITA)

2ndRUN
TIME

39

Delegate

#1151

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

FINAL
TIME

ITA5606.1151

TAB
POINTS

GF8/3
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